Rad-Tolerant SRAM
288Mb/144Mb/72Mb Burst of 2 SigmaQuad-II+TM
350 MHz–250 MHz
1.8 V VDD
1.8 V and 1.5 V I/O
165-Bump LBGA
Military Temp
GS82582QT19/37RE-350M/250M

GS8662QT19/37RE-350M/250M
Preliminary
Ordering Information—GSI SigmaQuad-II+ SRAM
Org Part Number Type Package
Speed
(MHz) TJ
*
288Mb
8M x 36 GS82582QT37CE-350M 288Mb SigmaQuad-II+ B2 SRAM 165-bump LBGA 350 M
8M x 36 GS82582QT37CE-250M 288Mb SigmaQuad-II+ B2 SRAM 165-bump LBGA 250 M
16M x 18 GS82582QT19CE-350M 288Mb SigmaQuad-II+ B2 SRAM 165-bump LBGA 350 M
16M x 18 GS82582QT19CE-250M 288Mb SigmaQuad-II+ B2 SRAM 165-bump LBGA 250 M
144Mb
4M x 36 GS81302QT37CE-350M 144Mb SigmaQuad-II+ B2 SRAM 165-bump LBGA 350 M
4M x 36 GS81302QT37CE-250M 144Mb SigmaQuad-II+ B2 SRAM 165-bump LBGA 250 M
8M x 18 GS81302QT19CE-350M 144Mb SigmaQuad-II+ B2 SRAM 165-bump LBGA 350 M